
 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #SO-19 
Operator:  
Charlie Maynor 

 
Bus #50 

 
AREA:  Quincy, St. John, Robertsville 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 
1 6:07 429 North Adams Street
2 6:09 North Adams Street @ Denzell Street
3 6:15 1280 Bainbridge Highway
4 6:17 2198 Bainbridge Highway
5 6:20 601 Old Philadelphia Road
6 6:22 159 Fulton Shaw Road
7 6:26 Emanuel Garden & Bainbridge Highway 
8 6:32 Goldwire Road
9 6:33 Goldwire Road
10 6:35 Brangus Lane
11 6:37 Bainbridge Highway @ Rose Court
12 6:40 Bainbridge Highway @ Powell Hill
13 6:45 West King Street @ Calhoun Street
14 6:48 605 Bellamy Drive
15 6:50 922 Bellamy Drive
16 6:57 424 11th Street 
17 7:00 1220 West King Street
18 7:04 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
19 7:16 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
20 7:25 607 North Adams Street
21 7:30 Bainbridge Highway @ Kenon Lane
22 7:35 159 Fulton Shaw Road
23 7:38 5994 Bainbridge Highway
24 7:40 254 Uptain Road
25 7:42 Uptain Road @ Vickers Road
26 7:43 689 Uptain Road
27 7:45 699 Carswell Road
28 7:48 Carswell Road @ Enoch Anthony Drive 
29 7:50 21 Billy Hatcher Road
30 7:51 4917 Bainbridge Highway
31 7:52 4861 Bainbridge Highway
32 7:54 Bainbridge Highway @ Pentecostal Avenue 
33 7:55 4091 Bainbridge Highway
34 7:56 3955 Bainbridge Highway
35 7:58 168 Goldwire Road
36 8:00 315 Goldwire Road
37 8:01 525 Goldwire Road
38 8:03 Bainbridge Highway @ Brangus Lane
39 8:04 Bainbridge Highway @ Rose Court
40 8:07 Bainbridge Highway @ Powell Hill
41 8:08 Bainbridge Highway @ Powell Circle
42 8:10 435 North Adams Street
43 8:15 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
44 8:20 GEORGE W. MUNROE ELEMENTARY 
45 8:30 PARK AT TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #S5-19 

Operator:  
Charles Green 

 
Bus #31 

 
AREA:  Dogtown/St. Hebron 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

1 6:15 215 Woodward Road 

2 6:30 1388 Jamison Road 

3 6:34 917 North Forest Circle  

4 6:42 Salem Road @ John McPhaul Road 

5 6:44 St. Hebron Road @ Adolphus Banks Road 

6 6:46 St. Hebron Road @ Archie Jackson Road 

7 6:49 St. Hebron Road @ Mary Banks Road
8 6:50 St. Hebron Road @ Robinson Circle 

9 6:55 St. Hebron Road @ John Youman Trailer Park 

10 7:00 1128 Point Milligan Road 

11 7:15 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

12 7:15 Unload shuttle for CACS, GEMS, CPA 

13 7:25 319 Mary Brown Road 

14 7:26 207 Mary Brown Road 

15 7:27 200 Mary Brown Road 

16 7:28 141 Mary Brown Road 

17 7:32 St. Hebron Road @ Adolphus Banks Road 

18 7:34 1988 Fantana Trail 

19 7:36 Pt. Milligan Road @ Chaff Chason Road 

20 7:40 4653 Pt. Milligan  

21 7:43 6674 Salem Road 

22 7:44 7237 Salem Road 

23 7:49 1895 Dogtown Road 

24 7:50 344 Dogtown Road 

25 7:55 322 Woodward Road 

26 8:15 JAMES A. SHANKS HIGH SCHOOL 

27 8:20 GEORGE W. MUNROE 

28 8:30 PARK AT TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 
 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #Q0-19 
Operator:  
Sharon Holloman 

 
Bus #49 

 
AREA:  Quincy  

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:30 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

1 6:45 402 MLK Jr., Blvd 

2 6:46 930 MLK Jr., Blvd 

3 6:48 MLK Jr., Blvd @ George Street 

4 6:49 1509 Osceola Street 

5 6:53 922 Pat Thomas Parkway 

6 6:54 1716 Pat Thomas Parkway 

7 6:56 7915 Pat Thomas Parkway
8 6:58 3rd Street @ 9th Street 

9 7:00 932 7th Street 

10 7:01 908 5th Street 

11 7:02 Key Street @ 6th Street 

12 7:03 303 10th Street 

13 7:07 South 10th Street @ Crawford Street 

14 7:10 Crawford Street @ Ward Street 

15 7:13 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
16 7:18 PICK UP BUS ATTENDANT 

17 7:23 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

18 7:24 640 Ranch Road 

19 7:25 Strong Road @ Green Meadows Apt Complex 

20 7:26 Strong Road @ Triple Oaks Apt Complex 

21 7:27 Strong Road @ Omega Villa Apt Complex 

22 7:28 61 Strong Road 

23 7:30 South Adams Street @ Gray Avenue 

24 7:31 905 Sikes Street 

25 7:32 839 Sikes Street 

26 7:33 South Adams Street @ Davis Street 

27 7:35 Davis Street @ Love Street 

28 7:36 South Adams Street @ GF&A Drive Rainbow Daycare 

29 7:40 4 East GF&A Drive 

30 7:45 309 GF&A Drive – ABC Learning Center 

31 7:55 STEWART STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
32 8:10 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

33 8:25 PARK TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #Q5119 

Operator:  
Devonta Knight 

 
Bus #22 

 
AREA:  Shiloh Community 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:15 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

1   6:20 Pat Thomas Parkway 

2   6:22 Shiloh Road @ Holt Lane 

3   6:23 535 Shiloh Road 

4   6:24 Shiloh Road @ Spooner Road 

5   6:25 Shiloh Road @ Canopy Lane 

6   6:26 Spring Meadows 

7   6:28 Spooner Road 

8   6:29 Spooner Road @ Gene Williams 

9   6:30 Carter Road @ Ball Park Road 

10   6:31 Carter Road @ Serenity Lane 

11   6:33 9835 Old Federal Road 

12   6:34 10035 Old Federal Road 

13   6:50 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

14   7:10 PICK UP BUS ATTENDANT FROM WALMART 

15   7:12 Hogan Lane @ Wright Road 

16   7:13 Hogan Lane @ Cooper Blvd 

17   7:14 331 Walsh Road 

18   7:16 81 Shiloh Road 

19   7:17 Shiloh Road @ Holt Lane 

20   7:18 249 Holt Lane 

21   7:19 Holt Lane @ Pallbearer Lane 

22   7:20 368 Shiloh Road 

23   7:21 489 Shiloh Road 

24   7:22 535 Shiloh Road 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #Q5119 
CONT. 

   

Operator:  
Devonta Knight 

 
Bus #22 

 
AREA:  Shiloh Community 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

25   7:23 430 Shiloh Road 

26   7:24 Spooner Road @ Canopy Lane 

27   7:25 475 Spooner Road 

28   7:26 Spooner Road @ Lockwood Lane 

29   7:28 494 Spring Meadows Road 

30   7:30 714 Spring Meadows Road 

31   7:31 780 Spring Meadows Road 

32   7:32 798 Spring Meadows Road 

33   7:33 1015 Spring Meadows Road 

34   7:35 1589 Spooner Road 

35   7:36 Carter Road @ Park Lake Drive 

36   7:37 Carter Road @ Serenity Lane 

37   7:38 431 Carter Road  

38   7:39 460 Carter Road 

39   7:40 28 Gene Williams Road 

40   7:42 9930 Old Federal Road 

41   7:43 10035 Old Federal Road 

42   7:44 1072 Old Federal Road 

43   7:45 10440 Old Federal Road 

44   7:52 1181 Joe Adams Road 

45   7:54 1105 Joe Adams Road 

46   7:56 Joe Adams Road @ Ray Road 

47   7:58 Reed Street @ Cummings Lane 

48   8:00 253 Reed Street 

49   8:10 GEORGE W. MUNROE ELEMENTARY 

50   8:15 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

51   8:22 STEWART STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

52   8:25 PARK TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #S2-19 
Operator:  
Shelia Lewis 

 
Bus #44 

 
AREA:  Greenshade, Scott Town, Attapulgus Highway 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:15 LEAVE PARK 
1 6:20 245 Barbara George Lane
2 6:21 Attapulgus Highway @ Jack Scott & Charlie Harris Loop
3 6:22 657 Charlie Harris Loop
4 6:23 855 Porter Mitchell Road
5 6:24 6594 Attapulgus Highway
6 6:25 6770 Attapulgus Highway
7 6:26 1260 Dodgers Ball Park Road
8 6:27 466 David Clemmons Road
9 6:28 Attapulgus Highway @ Jack Scott 
10 6:29 Attapulgus Highway @ Lincoln Heights Street 
11 6:32 3392 Attapulgus Highway
12 6:37 Attapulgus Highway @ Tillman Road 
13 6:40 2294 Attapulgus Highway
14 6:42 Attapulgus Highway @ Taylor Road
15 6:44 867 Attapulgus Highway
16 7:00 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
17 7:10 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
18 7:10 Unload to Shuttle for CACS, GEMS 
19 7:28 2151 Attapulgus Highway
20 7:29 Attapulgus Highway @ Tillman Road
21 7:31 Attapulgus Highway @ Lincoln Heights Street 
22 7:34 Attapulgus Highway @ Seminole Store
23 7:36 Attapulgus Highway @ Jack Scott
24 7:38 Attapulgus Highway @ Charlie Harris Loop 
25 7:41 Dixon Lane
26 7:42 196 Charlie Harris Loop
27 7:43 Charlie Harris Loop
28 7:44 388 Charlie Harris Loop
29 7:45 667 Charlie Harris Loop
30 7:46 4508 Attapulgus Highway
31 7:47 4573 Attapulgus Highway
32 7:53 855 Porter Mitchell Road
33 8:01 6594 Attapulgus Highway
34 8:05 1186 Dodgers Ball Park Road
35 8:06 1280 Dodgers Ball Park Road
36 8:07 504 David Clemons Road
37 8:08 466 David Clemons Road
38  8:09 332 David Clemons Road
39 8:12 Jack Scott Road @ Blake Road
40 8:13 Jack Scott Road
41 8:15 Jack Scott Road @ Jessie Drive
42 8:17 181 Jack Scott Road
43 8:26 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
44. 8:35 GEORGE W. MUNROE 
45 8:45 Park  

 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #SH019                                                                                     

Operator:  
Anthony Luckey 

 
Bus #35 

 
AREA: Quincy  

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:30 Depart Bus Garage 

1 6:45 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH –  
SHUTTLE Pick up GEMS Students 

2 7:20 GADSDEN ELEMENTARY MAGNET 

3 7:23 GADSDEN ARMS APARTMENT – 1ST LOAD 

4 7:30 STEWART STREET ELEMENTARY 

5 7:35 GADSDEN ARMS APARTMENT – 2ND LOAD 

6 7:50 STEWART STREET ELEMENTARY 

7 7:55 PARK TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #SH119 
Operator: Bama 
Nathaniel McNealy 

 
Bus #60 

 
AREA:   

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:40 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 
1 6:45 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
2 7:15 CROSSROAD ACADEMY 
3 7:25 GADSDEN ELEMENTARY MAGNET SCHOOL 
4 7:30 McGhee Street @ South Love
5 7:31 117 South Malcolm Street
6 7:32 209 South Malcolm Street
7 7:33 South Malcolm Street @ BW Roberts Street 
8 7:34 302 BW Roberts Street
9 7:35 BW Roberts Street @ South Shadow Street 
10 7:36 BW Roberts Street @ Patton Street
11 7:37 16 Earnest Street @ Little Successful Angels Daycare
12 7:38 Earnest Street @ East Crawford Street 
13 7:39 South Love Street @ East Clark Street 
14 7:40 South Duval Street @ Johnson Street
15 7:41 West Clark Street @ South Calhoun Street 
16 7:43 STEWART STREET (1ST LOAD) 
17 7:45 427 South Stewart Street (Gadsden Arms Apartment Complex)
18 7:55 411 West Crawford Street
19 8:00 907 West Crawford Street
20 8:02 922 West Crawford Street
21 8:03 934 West Crawford Street
22 8:05 South 10th Street
23 8:07 621 Cooper Street
24 8:09 706 7th Street
25 8:10 4th Street @ 10th Street – Imagine That Daycare 
26 8:11 4th Street
27 8:12 625 South Key Street
28 8:13 707 2nd Street
29 8:14 722 2nd Street
30 8:15 3rd Street
31 8:16 MLK Blvd @ South 9th Street
32 8:17 MLK Blvd @ Martin Street – Kid’s First Daycare 
33 8:20 STEWART STREET (2nd LOAD) 
34 8:24 427 South Stewart Street (Gadsden Arms Apartment Complex)
35 8:25 413 West 6th Street
36 8:26 714 7th Street
37 8:27 803 Hardin Street
38 8:29 4th @ 11th Street
39 8:30 413 11th Street
40 8:31 907 3rd Street
41 8:32 317 12th Street
42 8:33 GEORGE W. MUNROE 
43 8:35 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
44 8:40 PARK AT TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #S4-19 

Operator:  
Michael Myrick 

 
Bus #03 

 
AREA:  Robertsville Community 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 
1 6:10 Bainbridge Highway @ Grice Road
2 6:14 Bainbridge Highway @ Willie Bradley Road 
3 6:16 6620 Bainbridge Highway
4 6:18 7460 Bainbridge Highway
5 6:19 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Wilson Road 
6 6:20 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Walker Road 
7 6:21 153 Mt. Hosea Church Road
8 6:25 Dusty House Road @ Peoples Road
9 6:28 Dusty House Road @ Clyde Byrd Lane
10 6:30 Dusty House Road @ Bernice House Road 
11 6:32 72 Cox Road
12 6:34 Thomas Drive
13 6:36 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Cannon Road 
14 6:40 1000 Tyler Sanders Road
15 6:44 53 Uptain Road
16 6:46 Uptain Road @ Vickers Road
17 6:49 7882 Uptain Road
18 6:51 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Thomas Drive 
19 6:53 361 Thomas Drive
20 6:56 Billy Hatcher Road @ McCall Lane
21 6:58 Bainbridge Highway @ Pentecostal Avenue 
22 7:01 Bainbridge Highway @ Pat’s Store
23 7:12 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
24 7:22 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
25 7:28 6310 Bainbridge Highway
26 7:29 6535 Bainbridge Highway
27 7:30 Bainbridge Highway @ Willie Bradley Road 
28 7:31 187 Tyler Sanders Road
29 7:33 7208 Bainbridge Highway 
30 7:35 140 Mt. Calvary Church Road
31 7:37 249 Mt. Calvary Church Road
32 7:41 345 Mt. Calvary Church Road
33 7:44 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Wilson Road 
34 7:46 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Walker Road 
35 7:47 Dusty House Road @ Peoples Road
36 7:50 Dusty House Road @ Clyde Byrd Lane 
37 7:53 72 Cox Road
38 7:59 Mt. Hosea Church Road @ Cannon Road 
39 8:00 139 Ford Hook Road
40 8:15 King Street @ 12th Street
41 8:17 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
42 8:25 GEORGE W. MUNROE ELEMENTARY 
43 8:35 PARK AT TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #S3-19 
Operator:  
Anthony Walker 

 
Bus #41 

 
AREA:  Robertsville Community, St. John Area 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

1 6:05 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ Newberry Road  

2 6:06 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ Rod Shaw  

3 6:07 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ DJ Lane  
4 6:08 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ David Thomas  

5 6:09 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ L and M  Lane  

6 6:10 4012 Shade Farm Road 
7 6:10 Shade Farm @ West Line Street
8 6:11 Rod Shaw @ Richard Jordon Court 

9 6:12 433 Elk Club Road 

10 6:13 213 Elk Club Road 
11 6:14 888 Hutchinson Ferry Road 

12 6:15 M&M @ Hutchinson Ferry Road 

13 6:17 2353 Hutchinson Ferry Road 

14 6:19 Glory Road @ Timmons Road 
15 6:20 Glory Road @ Laurel Circle 
16 6:25 380 Quail Roost Drive 

17 6:26 60 Quail Roost Drive 
18 6:45 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 

19 7:05 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

20 7:30 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ L and M  Lane 

21 7:31 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ Russ Lane 
22 7:34 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ M and M  Lane 

23 7:35 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ David Thomas 

24 7:36 Hutchinson Ferry Road @ Rod Shaw 

25 7:37 2714 Hutchinson Ferry Road  
26 7:38 2353 Hutchinson Ferry Road 

27 7:43 130 Peck Betts Road 

28 7:44 4360 Glory Road 
29 7:45 Glory Road @ Bethlehem Church Road 

30 7:46 282 Hines Road 

31 7:47 3199 Glory Road 

32 7:53 433 Elk Club Road 
33 7:54 Shade Farm Road @ Astor Avenue 

34 7:55 Shade Farm Road @ Drew Ellis Lane 

35 7:56 43 Shade Farm Road 
36 8:15 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
37 8:20 GEORGE W. MUNROE 
38 8:40 PARK AT TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 


	St John - 00 Mayner, Charlie
	St John - Green, Charles
	St John - Holloman, Sharon
	St John - Knight, Devonta
	St John - Lewis, Shelia
	St John - Luckey, Anthony
	St John - McNealy, Nathaniel (Bama)
	St John - Myrick, Michael
	St John - Walker, Anthony

